
SUTQ 101 Sessions 
Mahoning County SUTQ 101 

Location: ECRC, 5665 Mahoning Ave., Austintown, OH 44515 

 Wednesdays, March 20 & April 3, 2019- 12pm-3pm or 6pm-9pm 

Saturday, April 13, 2019- 8:30am-2:00pm 

                         

 Wednesday, May 15 & May 29, 2019- 12pm-3pm or 6pm-9pm 

Saturday, June 1, 2019- 8:30am-2:00pm 

 

Trumbull County SUTQ 101: 

 Wednesday, March 27, 2019-12pm-3pm 

Location: Warren Library, 444 Mahoning Ave., Warren, OH 44483 

 Wednesday, March 27, 2019-5:45pm-7:45pm 

Location: Liberty Library, 415 Churchill-Hubbard Rd., Youngstown, OH 44505 

 Thursday, April 11, 2019-5:30-7:30pm 

Location: Girard Library, 105 E Prospect St, Girard, OH 44420 

 Tuesday, April 23, 2019- 12pm-3pm 

Location: Warren Library, 444 Mahoning Ave., Warren, OH 44483 

 

Medina County SUTQ 101 

 Monday, March 25, April 15, May 14th from 6-7:30 PM 

Location: Highland Library, 4160 Ridge Road, Medina, Ohio 44256 

 

Summit County SUTQ 101 

 Tuesdays, April 9 & May 14 , 12pm-1:30pm 

Location: ECRC @ Child Guidance, 18 North Forge, Akron, Ohio  

 

SUTQ Express Days 
 Saturday, March 23, 2019, 10:30am-4pm (Centers) 

Location: Akron Public Library-Main Branch 

 Saturday, March 30, 2019, 12:30-4:30  (Family Child Care) 

Location: Queen of Heaven Church: 1800 Steese Rd., Uniontown 

 Saturday, May 4, 2019, 10:30am-4pm (Family Child Care) 

Location: TBA 

 

 



SUTQ Technical Assistance “Drop In Days” 
Akron   
Tuesdays in April, May and June, 9:30am-3:30pm  

Location: ECRC @ Child Guidance and Family Solutions, 18 North Forge,   Akron, Ohio  

 

Austintown  
Wednesday, March 22, 2019, April 10, 2019 & Monday, April 15, 2019, 8am-3pm 

Location: ECRC, 5665 Mahoning Ave., Austintown, OH 44515 

 

Canton 
Fridays in April and May,  8:30 AM-3:30 PM 

Location: ECRC, 1718 Cleveland Avenue NW, Canton, Ohio 44703  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


